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MIK S.T.o.EXPEDICIA SK 4053 ES

Holleho 1999/13,SALA 927 05
Zap.v OR Okr.sudu T rnava
921 05 c. zap.s.r.o. 75891 /T

Banka:
UNI CREDIT BA 6572228003

Iban
Swift
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splatno:20.09.2074
vyhotov : 11 . 0 B .201-4
dodania:11.08 .2074
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I Sadzba DPi]:

95243

2 3116

23122

23121

93306

9330i

95160

95102

3620

i 20,00 lI Lv.vv I

I{OV.VYS,ROST,B.K, BYK

BR. BOK

BR.PIECE B.K,

BR. PECEN

DUSENA SUNKA l.lIK VMV/O

SUNKOVA SA],AI,1A MIK }'t.,IV

BMT. PARKY I4,1V

RIEDKE KOSTI

BRAV.MAST

1 4 ,5100

1 2,7100

1 3. 3500

1 1,1500

1 3,4500

1 3,2500

1 1,9500

1 0,0100

1 1,5000

14 ,8660 89,8392

5,9620 7. i544

54 ,9400 65,9280

8,0500 9,6600

52 . 9515 63 , 54 90

13.1625 i5.7950

3.6015 4,3290

0.0840 0,1008

15.0000 18,0000

5.4120

3,2520

4.0200

1.3800

4.1400

3,9000

2,3400

0,0120

1.8000

16.600

2.200

16.400

1.000

15.350

4,050

1,850

8,400

10.000

Za sadzbu DPH: [ 20,00 t ]: 81,850 228,6295 214,3554

+ [ Zaklad ]-i DPH l-t
0.00
0.00

45 .13

sDPH ]

0.00
0.00

214.36

Celkom za Lovar
Bon01 0.00 B

Bon02 0.00 %

Zaklad dane
DPH

228.63 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

228.63 Eur
45.73 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

2'14.36 Eur

0:
202

0.00
0.00

228 .63

Mnoz. celkom:
Pocet paliet:

Idlieh:

Prevzaf:
Cislo OP:
l]1a'l .

81.850
81.850

Halierove. vyrovnanie
Zaplatena zaloha

CELKOM K UHRADE

Vystavil:


